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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Around the Band Stand
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
10.15 Melody-.11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News
2.45 Notable Trials
3. 0 The Bob Hope Show
3.30. The Music and the Story
4.45 Diggers’ session
5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers.
7.30 Radio Theatre programme
8: 0 Traveliers’ Tales (BBC
production)8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.15 The Living Theatre: Sonsof Freedom
70.15 The Hour of Charm
41. 0 London News

127.B weuuncton
6. 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
9. 0 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Melody Round-up
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful tunes

11.30 The Morning Star11.45 Comedy Cameo :12. O Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee3.0 Notable Triais
3.30 Yarns for Yanks: Passing
Parade, told by John Nesbitt4.45 Session for the Blind
People
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week6. O Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
7. 0 The Charlie McCarthyShow

i8. 0 Battle Honour: The
Armoured Division (8BC pro-
duction)8.45 Sunday night talk9.15 The Living Theatre (Souls
Courageous)
10.15 The Bing Crosby Show
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Hospital session
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.45 Sports session (The Toff)
12. 0 Luncheon Request session1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials

4. 0 Yarns for Yanks: Mir.
Sampson, told by Frank Graham
4.30 Recital of Dorothy Donald-son’s Poeme by Jill4.45 Family Favourites
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte, with George
Thorn at the Civic Theatre Or-
gan
7. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Quest:Herbert Marshall)
8. 0 Travellers’ Tales (BBC
production)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 6 Light Classical Music
9.15 The Living Theatre: Nazi
Octopus10.15 The Hour of Charm
411. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
10. 0 The Hospital session
411. 0 The Friendly Road Service
of Song12. 9 Listeners’ Favourites
1215p.m. Are You a Genius?
4.15 London News2.0 Julian Lee presents-
2.15 Yarns for Yanks; Trigger
Joke’s Last Steal, told byFrank Graham
2.45 Notable Trials3.0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session

430 We Discuss Books
5. O Storytime with 8BryanO’Brien
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show
8. 0 Battie Honour: The Fourth

_

Indian Division (BBC produc-tion)848 Sunday night talk2.15 The Living Theatre: The
Lights of Freedom10.15 The Bing Crosby Show
11. 0 London News

2S, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

8. Oa.m. Bright records8.45 London News
8. 0 Medileys and selections
9.30 Hawaiian Harmony‘a Piano Time with Chartieunz
10. 0 Selected recordings:
10.15 Melody Round-up
10.30 Listeners’ Request session5, Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6.30 Radio Theatre6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News7.0 The Charlie McCarthy
Show
7.30 2ZA Staff session (last
_ broadcast)8.0 Travellers’ Tales (BBC
production)
8.30 Preview of This Man isDangerous8.45 Sunday nigns

talk9. 0 Fighter Pilot: The Storyof a New Zealand Airman’sTraining (last broadcast)9.30 Fibber McGee and Molly
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Lady,take careofYour
PIAN0!

Feather duscer tactlcsare
notenough! Pianos.and
all FrenchPollshed furn-
Icureespeclally,ncedreg;
ular polishing�0preserve
cheir beauty of surface:
""Buc polishing takes tlme"
Yousay NotwhenYouuse
Furnex-forFurnexcleans

asIcpolishesandgivesinstantly
aclearbrilliantfinishchatrevlvesandprocects
che surface_don'� neglectyour
furnitureanylonger-pollshand
preserveItwich

FURNEX
Liquid Veneer
FURNEXforfurnilure tbe
LiquidVeneertbatcleansa8
Itpolisheswitbnever0smear["
Available acall stores:

3otherJidyHouse Products
HANDEXHandProtector
BATHEXBachCleaner
WINDEXGlassCleaner
NZAgents:SA.Smich8 Co;,Led,,Auckland

(EURNEXI

NewComplexion
Treatment
TO MAKE HER LOOK
YOUNGER, LOVELIER

6
Youwould hardly thinkIt is the Same womane
A WONDERFUL new ingredientwhich helps the skin to retainits natural freshness and beauty:
Gives neW life and radiance And
keeps the complexion heautiful-for hours and hours; outdoors andindoors This patented ingredientis called Mousse of Cream:: Ob-
tainable only in Poudre Tokalon.
Use Tokalon White Vanishing
Cremeduring the day. It improvesthe appearance of vour skin andmakes & perfect foundation forPoudre Tokalon. Start using
Tokalon to-day Obtainable from
youT favourite cosmetic counter.

Poudne6 Cneme
TOKALON
Creation of Tokalon Ltd

Avon House, oxford Street, London:
Man'ftd by Salmond & Spraggon Ltd:,MaritimeBuilding, Wellington.
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